
mini Crostic Puzzle 1298
This wouldn't work so well in the melting pot.
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A.
Biopic starring Doris Day
as "America's Sweetheart
of Song" Ruth Etting  67 
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B. Hill where Jesus was
crucified 155

 
 41 

 
122

 
 78 

 
 19 

 
151

 
137

 
140

.

C.
Computer programs
provided to users on a
limited trial basis  98 
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D. Huge character in the
Harry Potter series  58 
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E.
Sailing vessel that once
made the Dutch the
leading traders in Europe 152
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F. Hamlet's castle
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G. One-time big name in
cough drops  28 
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H. Open to doubt
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I. Evian or Perrier
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J. Opulent; sumptious
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K. Exclamation of surprise
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L. Vincent Van Gogh
masterpiece 130
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M. Material wealth or greed,
often personified as a deity  42 
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N. Texas hold 'em tip-offs
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O. Preference
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P. Cabbage's March 17
cohort   3  
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Q.
Popular third-person
shooter video game with
two successful sequels 141
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